
   
Libyan International University 

Faculty of Medical and Health Science 

Master of Cytogenetic 

 

Academic Agenda 
   Fall 2025 - 2026 

 

Event Day Date Duration  

        

 Start of Registration Saturday 27/09/2025 
14 Weeks 

End of Registration Thursday 09/10/2025 

Orientation Saturday 11/10/2025 ---- 

Start of Teaching Program Saturday 11/10/2025 
14 Weeks 

End of Teaching Program Thursday 22/01/2026 

Written Assessment  
Saturday 

Thursday 

29/11/2025 

04/12/2025 
1 week 

Study Break  
Saturday 

Thursday 

24/01/2026 

29/01/2026 
1 weeks 

Final Written Exams 
Monday 

Thursday 

31/01/2026 

12/02/2026 
2 weeks 

Result announcement Saturday 21/02/2026 ---- 

 

 



 
Libyan International University 

Faculty of Medical and Health Science 

Master of Cytogenetic 

 

Academic Agenda 
   Spring 2025 - 2026 

 

Event Day Date Duration  

        

 Start of Registration Saturday 07/03/2026 
14 Weeks 

End of Registration Thursday 19/03/2026 

Orientation Saturday 28/03/2026 ---- 

Start of Teaching Program Tuesday 24/03/2026 
14 Weeks 

End of Teaching Program Tuesday 09/07/2026 

Written Assessment  
Saturday 

Thursday 

16/05/2026 

21/05/2026 
1 week 

Study Break  
Saturday 

Thursday 

11/07/2026 

16/07/2026 
1 week 

Final Written Exams 
Monday 

Thursday 

18/07/2026 

30/07/2026 
2 weeks 

Result announcement Saturday 08/08/2026 ---- 

 


